
US BORMIESE  23° TROFEO EDILTRASPORTI
GARA CICLISTICA AMATORIALE

 
BORMIO, 08 luglio 2012

F.C.I.

POS PETT CAT CONCORRENTE ANNO COD. SOC. SOCIETA' TEMPO

1 37 MASTER2 MASCHERONI ANDREA 1975 02K3685 SYSTEM CARS TEAM CHIAPPUCCI 1.23.49,0

2 44 MASTER4 ROMANO' AMBROGIO 1966 02K3685 SYSTEM CARS TEAM CHIAPPUCCI 1.23.49,4

3 1 MASTER1 MOSCONI LINO 1981 02L3918 TEAM VIESSE PRO 1.23.50,4

4 21 MASTER2 TAVERNA MASSIMLIANO 1974 02L3918 TEAM VIESSE PRO 1.26.13,5

5 38 MASTER1 MASCHERONI MICHELE 1978 02K3685 SYSTEM CARS TEAM CHIAPPUCCI 1.26.32,9

6 12 MASTER3 BUSI VALTER 1971 10415 TEAM VALTELLINA 1.26.33,2

7 68 MASTER4 MONTI CLAUDIO 1966 04VA013 ASD EQUIPE EXPLOI 1.26.33,7

8 57 MASTER3 ILLINI FIORENZO 1968 02Y3602 US BORMIESE 1.26.34,4

9 8 ELITE SPORT BREVI FEDERICO 1987 02L3918 TEAM VIESSE PRO 1.26.34,7

10 31 ELITE SPORT LAZZERI ANDREA 1991 02Y3602 US BORMIESE 1.26.34,9

11 15 MASTER1 ZAMPATTI SIMONE 1981 02L3918 TEAM VIESSE PRO 1.26.35,2

12 39 MASTER4 SOTTOCORNOLA MAURO 1966 02K3685 SYSTEM CARS TEAM CHIAPPUCCI 1.26.35,6

13 7 MASTER3 CURTI LUCIANO 1971 02L3918 TEAM VIESSE PRO 1.26.36,3

14 2 MASTER1 DUCA FABRIZIO 1982 100922 POSTALESIO 1.26.36,9

15 22 ELITE SPORT SCHERINI ALEX 1993 02J2365 RAPID CICLI FRANZI 1.26.37,2

16 62 MASTER3 BIANCHINI OLIVIERO 1970 10415 TEAM VALTELLINA 1.26.37,7

17 34 ELITE SPORT SCARCELLA CARLO 1984 02Y3602 US BORMIESE 1.26.38,1

18 56 MASTER3 MOTTA GABRIELE 1970 02Y3602 US BORMIESE 1.26.42,0

19 48 MASTER2 ROSSI FEDERICO 1973 10415 TEAM VALTELLINA 1.26.42,6

20 50 MASTER3 PEDRANZINI CLAUDIO 1970 02Y3602 US BORMIESE 1.26.58,4

21 40 MASTER1 GALLI ROBERTO 1978 100943 VELO SONDRIESE 1.27.11,9

22 25 MASTER4 PERREGRINI WALTER 1965 10415 TEAM VALTELLINA 1.29.47,5

23 20 ELITE SPORT FRANZINI ALESSANDRO 1984 10415 TEAM VALTELLINA 1.29.48,1

24 45 MASTER2 DELLA TORRE ANDREA 1975 02Y3602 US BORMIESE 1.29.48,3

25 33 MASTER4 DELLA MADDALENA GIORGIO 1963 100922 POSTALESIO 1.29.49,0

26 42 MASTER3 MAINETTI DALIO 1971 100943 VELO SONDRIESE 1.29.50,0

27 43 MASTER3 FOGLIADA PAOLO 1968 100943 VELO SONDRIESE 1.29.50,3

28 46 MASTER3 SOSIO GRAZIANO 1970 02Y3602 US BORMIESE 1.29.50,5

29 53 MASTER1 PREVITALI MARCO 1981 101071 TEAM MEMO BICI 1.29.51,3

30 3 JUNIOR SPORT MUFFATTI SIMONE 1996 100922 POSTALESIO 1.29.51,6

31 47 MASTER4 CIAPPONI ALBERTO 1966 10415 TEAM VALTELLINA 1.29.51,9

32 27 MASTER5 ZANI SILVIO 1959 02J2365 RAPID CICLI FRANZI 1.29.52,3

33 28 MASTER1 STANGONI LUCA 1980 101071 TEAM MEMO BICI 1.29.52,5

34 14 MASTER4 CAIMMI PAOLO 1966 10415 TEAM VALTELLINA 1.29.52,9

35 35 MASTER4 DALONE LUCA 1964 100922 POSTALESIO 1.29.53,1
36 30 MASTER4 MAINETTI FAUSTO 1964 02L3918 TEAM VIESSE PRO 1.29.53,4
37 26 MASTER3 CRAPELLA DARIO 1968 02J2365 RAPID CICLI FRANZI 1.29.53,6

38 17 JUNIOR SPORT PEDRINI DAVIDE 1994 02Y3602 US BORMIESE 1.29.53,8

39 55 MASTER5 BRACCHI SILVANO 1959 02Y3602 US BORMIESE 1.29.54,1

40 19 MASTER4 SOSIO VALENTINO 1963 02Y3602 US BORMIESE 1.29.54,8

41 36 MASTER4 SCHIVALOCCHI ANDREA 1967 02Y3602 US BORMIESE 1.29.55,0

42 58 MASTER1 PURICELLI FABRIZIO 1978 02K3574 ALTA VALTELLINA BIKE 1.29.55,3

43 10 JUNIOR SPORT PEDRINI ALBERTO 1995 02Y3602 US BORMIESE 1.31.30,6

44 5 MASTER3 MITTA NILO 1969 100922 POSTALESIO 1.31.44,1

45 4 MASTER4 MUFFATTI GIANANTONIO 1967 100922 POSTALESIO 1.31.44,7

46 18 MASTER4 PIOVAN MAURIZIO 1965 02K3574 ALTA VALTELLINA BIKE 1.31.50,2

CLASSIFICA UFFICIALE   GENERALE
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47 63 MASTER5 ALTERI ENNIO 1960 63173 PEDALE CHIAVENNA 1.31.54,8

48 66 MASTER4 FUMAGALLIL FLAVIO 1965 04CO029 ASD CICLI DI LORENZO 1.33.37,5

49 52 ELITE SPORT TAGNI DAVIDE 1990 101071 TEAM MEMO BICI 1.36.55,5

50 23 MASTER5 BAZZEGHINI GIOVANNI 1958 02K3574 ALTA VALTELLINA BIKE 1.37.22,8

51 6 ELITE SPORT DE GIOVANNI PAOLO 1993 02Z3699 DAMIANI XBIKE TEAM 1.37.23,1

52 32 MASTER6 ALBAREDA RENZO 1954 100922 POSTALESIO 1.37.23,4

53 11 JUNIOR SPORT SALA ALESSSANDRO 1994 04MI036 EOROBIKE 1.37.23,7

54 16 MASTER4 DUCOLI GIOVANNI MARIA 1965 04BS002 NIARDO FOR BIKE 1.37.24,0

55 54 MASTER6 POZZONI PATRIZIO 1955 100922 POSTALESIO 1.37.24,5

56 41 MASTER3 PALMA FABRIZIO 1970 02K3685 SYSTEM CARS TEAM CHIAPPUCCI 1.37.25,0

57 64 MASTER7 VENZI ROMILDO 1949 100922 POSTALESIO 1.37.25,6

58 51 MASTER5 BIANCHINI MORENO 1962 101071 TEAM MEMO BICI 1.37.32,8

59 49 ELITE SPORT FIORINA TIZIANO 1993 02Y3602 US BORMIESE 1.42.03,0

60 24 MASTER2 MARTINELLI MASSIMO 1975 02Y3602 US BORMIESE 1.43.37,4

61 59 MASTER6 ROMEDI FELICE 1953 02Y3602 US BORMIESE 1.48.45,6

62 60 MASTER WOMEN 2REZZOLI MANUELA 1960 02Y3602 US BORMIESE 1.53.49,7

63 61 MASTER5 CANCLINI ARRIGO 1960 02Y3602 US BORMIESE 1.53.53,5

RIT 13 MASTER2 ANTONIOLI MICHELE 1977 02Y3602 US BORMIESE

RIT 9 MASTER3 SCHENA DANIELE 1972 02Y3602 US BORMIESE

RIT 65 MASTER3 MAGAROTTO FABIO 1970 02Y3602 US BORMIESE

RIT 67 ELITE SPORT GUSMEROLI FILIPPO 1987 100943 VELO SONDRIESE

RIT 29 MASTER2 DELLA BOSCA CRISTIANO 1975 02L3918 TEAM VIESSE PRO

TRAGUARDO    VOLANTE FARMACIA COMPAGNONI    2°  GIR O

1 MASCHERONI ANDREA
2 TAVERNA MASSIMLIANO
3 MOSCONI LINO

TRAGUARDO    VOLANTE PUB DA MINDI     4°  GIRO

1 MASCHERONI ANDREA
2 ROMANO' AMBROGIO
3 MOSCONI LINO

GRAN PREMIO DELLA MONTAGNA

1 MASCHERONI ANDREA 10
2 MOSCONI LINO 10
3 ROMANO' AMBROGIO 8
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CL POS PETT CAT CONCORRENTE ANNO COD. SOC. SOCIETA'

1 30 3 JUNIOR SPORT MUFFATTI SIMONE 1996 100922 POSTALESIO

2 38 17 JUNIOR SPORT PEDRINI DAVIDE 1994 02Y3602 US BORMIESE

3 43 10 JUNIOR SPORT PEDRINI ALBERTO 1995 02Y3602 US BORMIESE

4 53 11 JUNIOR SPORT SALA ALESSSANDRO 1994 04MI036 EOROBIKE 

 

CL POS PETT CAT CONCORRENTE ANNO COD. SOC. SOCIETA'

1 9 8 ELITE SPORT BREVI FEDERICO 1987 02L3918 TEAM VIESSE PRO

2 10 31 ELITE SPORT LAZZERI ANDREA 1991 02Y3602 US BORMIESE

3 15 22 ELITE SPORT SCHERINI ALEX 1993 02J2365 RAPID CICLI FRANZI

4 17 34 ELITE SPORT SCARCELLA CARLO 1984 02Y3602 US BORMIESE

5 23 20 ELITE SPORT FRANZINI ALESSANDRO 1984 10415 TEAM VALTELLINA

6 49 52 ELITE SPORT TAGNI DAVIDE 1990 101071 TEAM MEMO BICI

7 51 6 ELITE SPORT DE GIOVANNI PAOLO 1993 02Z3699 DAMIANI XBIKE TEAM

8 59 49 ELITE SPORT FIORINA TIZIANO 1993 02Y3602 US BORMIESE

 RIT 67 ELITE SPORT GUSMEROLI FILIPPO 1987 100943 VELO SONDRIESE

CL POS PETT CAT CONCORRENTE ANNO COD. SOC. SOCIETA'

1 3 1 MASTER1 MOSCONI LINO 1981 02L3918 TEAM VIESSE PRO

2 5 38 MASTER1 MASCHERONI MICHELE 1978 02K3685 SYSTEM CARS TEAM CHIAPPUCCI

3 11 15 MASTER1 ZAMPATTI SIMONE 1981 02L3918 TEAM VIESSE PRO

4 14 2 MASTER1 DUCA FABRIZIO 1982 100922 POSTALESIO

5 21 40 MASTER1 GALLI ROBERTO 1978 100943 VELO SONDRIESE

6 29 53 MASTER1 PREVITALI MARCO 1981 101071 TEAM MEMO BICI

7 33 28 MASTER1 STANGONI LUCA 1980 101071 TEAM MEMO BICI

8 42 58 MASTER1 PURICELLI FABRIZIO 1978 02K3574 ALTA VALTELLINA BIKE

CL POS PETT CAT CONCORRENTE ANNO COD. SOC. SOCIETA'

1 1 37 MASTER2 MASCHERONI ANDREA 1975 02K3685 SYSTEM CARS TEAM CHIAPPUCCI

2 4 21 MASTER2 TAVERNA MASSIMIKIANO1974 02L3918 TEAM VIESSE PRO

3 19 48 MASTER2 ROSSI FEDERICO 1973 10415 TEAM VALTELLINA

4 24 45 MASTER2 DELLA TORRE ANDREA 1975 02Y3602 US BORMIESE

5 60 24 MASTER2 MARTINELLI MASSIMO 1975 02Y3602 US BORMIESE

RIT 13 MASTER2 ANTONIOLI MICHELE 1977 02Y3602 US BORMIESE

RIT 29 MASTER2 DELLA BOSCA CRISTIANO1975 02L3918 TEAM VIESSE PRO

CLASSIFICA UFFICIALE   CATEGORIA  JUNIOR SPORT

CLASSIFICA UFFICIALE   CATEGORIA ELITE SPORT

CLASSIFICA UFFICIALE   CATEGORIA MASTER 1

CLASSIFICA UFFICIALE   CATEGORIA  MASTER 2
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CL POS PETT CAT CONCORRENTE ANNO COD. SOC. SOCIETA'

1 6 12 MASTER3 BUSI VALTER 1971 10415 TEAM VALTELLINA

2 8 57 MASTER3 ILLINI FIORENZO 1968 02Y3602 US BORMIESE

3 13 7 MASTER3 CURTI LUCIANO 1971 02L3918 TEAM VIESSE PRO

4 16 62 MASTER1 BIANCHINI OLIVIERO 1970 10415 TEAM VALTELLINA

5 18 56 MASTER3 MOTTA GABRIELE 1970 02Y3602 US BORMIESE

6 20 50 MASTER3 PEDRANZINI CLAUDIO 1970 02Y3602 US BORMIESE

7 26 42 MASTER3 MAINETTI DALIO 1971 100943 VELO SONDRIESE

8 27 43 MASTER3 FOGLIADA PAOLO 1968 100943 VELO SONDRIESE

9 28 46 MASTER3 SOSIO GRAZIANO 1970 02Y3602 US BORMIESE

10 37 26 MASTER3 CRAPELLA DARIO 1968 02J2365 RAPID CICLI FRANZI

11 44 5 MASTER3 MITTA NILO 1969 100922 POSTALESIO

12 56 41 MASTER3 PALMA FABRIZIO 1970 02K3685 SYSTEM CARS TEAM CHIAPPUCCI

RIT 9 MASTER3 SCHENA DANIELE 1972 02Y3602 US BORMIESE

RIT 65 MASTER3 MAGAROTTO FABIO 1970 02Y3602 US BORMIESE

CL POS PETT CAT CONCORRENTE ANNO COD. SOC. SOCIETA'

1 2 44 MASTER4 ROMANO' AMBROGIO 1966 02K3685 SYSTEM CARS TEAM CHIAPPUCCI

2 7 68 MASTER4 MONTI CLAUDIO 1966 04VA013 ASD EQUIPE EXPLOI

3 12 39 MASTER4 SOTTOCORNOLA MAURO1966 02K3685 SYSTEM CARS TEAM CHIAPPUCCI

4 22 25 MASTER4 PERREGRINI WALTER 1965 10415 TEAM VALTELLINA

5 25 33 MASTER4 DELLA MADDALENA GIORGIO1963 100922 POSTALESIO

6 31 47 MASTER4 CIAPPONI ALBERTO 1966 10415 TEAM VALTELLINA

7 34 14 MASTER4 CAIMMI PAOLO 1966 10415 TEAM VALTELLINA

8 35 35 MASTER4 DALONE LUCA 1964 100922 POSTALESIO

9 36 30 MASTER4 MAINETTI FAUSTO 1964 02L3918 TEAM VIESSE PRO

10 40 19 MASTER4 SOSIO VALENTINO 1963 02Y3602 US BORMIESE

11 41 36 MASTER4 SCHIVALOCCHI ANDREA 1967 02Y3602 US BORMIESE

12 45 4 MASTER4 MUFFATTI GIANANTONIO1967 100922 POSTALESIO

13 46 18 MASTER4 PIOVAN MAURIZIO 1965 02K3574 ALTA VALTELLINA BIKE

14 48 66 MASTER4 FUMAGALLIL FLAVIO 1965 04CO029 ASD CICLI DI LORENZO

15 54 16 MASTER4 DUCOLI GIOVANNI MARIA1965 04BS002 NIARDO FOR BIKE

CL POS PETT CAT CONCORRENTE ANNO COD. SOC. SOCIETA'

1 32 27 MASTER5 ZANI SILVIO 1959 02J2365 RAPID CICLI FRANZI

2 39 55 MASTER5 BRACCHI SILVANO 1959 02Y3602 US BORMIESE

3 47 63 MASTER5 ALTERI ENNIO 1960 63173 PEDALE CHIAVENNA

4 50 23 MASTER5 BAZZEGHINI GIOVANNI 1958 02K3574 ALTA VALTELLINA BIKE

5 58 51 MASTER5 BIANCHINI MORENO 1962 101071 TEAM MEMO BICI

CLASSIFICA UFFICIALE   CATEGORIA  MASTER 3

CLASSIFICA UFFICIALE   CATEGORIA  MASTER 4

CLASSIFICA UFFICIALE   CATEGORIA  MASTER 5
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6 63 61 MASTER5 CANCLINI ARRIGO 1960 02Y3602 US BORMIESE

 POS PETT CAT CONCORRENTE ANNO COD. SOC. SOCIETA'

1 52 32 MASTER6 ALBAREDA RENZO 1954 100922 POSTALESIO

2 55 54 MASTER6 POZZONI PATRIZIO 1955 100922 POSTALESIO

3 61 59 MASTER6 ROMEDI FELICE 1953 02Y3602 US BORMIESE

 POS PETT CAT CONCORRENTE ANNO COD. SOC. SOCIETA'

1 57 64 MASTER7 VENZI ROMILDO 1949 100922 POSTALESIO

 POS PETT CAT CONCORRENTE ANNO COD. SOC. SOCIETA'

1  60 DONNE REZZOLI MANUELA 1960 02Y3602 US BORMIESE

CLASSIFICA UFFICIALE   CATEGORIA MASTER  7

CLASSIFICA UFFICIALE   CATEGORIA MASTER WOMEN 2

CLASSIFICA UFFICIALE   CATEGORIA MASTER 6
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CL POS PETT CAT CONCORRENTE ANNO COD. SOC. SOCIETA'  

1 US BORMIESE 208
2 38 17 JUNIOR SPORT PEDRINI DAVIDE 1994 02Y3602 US BORMIESE 22

3 43 10 JUNIOR SPORT PEDRINI ALBERTO 1995 02Y3602 US BORMIESE 15

2 10 31 ELITE SPORT LAZZERI ANDREA 1991 02Y3602 US BORMIESE 22

4 17 34 ELITE SPORT SCARCELLA CARLO 1984 02Y3602 US BORMIESE 11

8 59 49 ELITE SPORT FIORINA TIZIANO 1993 02Y3602 US BORMIESE 3

4 24 45 MASTER2 DELLA TORRE ANDREA 1975 02Y3602 US BORMIESE 11

5 60 24 MASTER2 MARTINELLI MASSIMO 1975 02Y3602 US BORMIESE 9

RIT 13 MASTER2 ANTONIOLI MICHELE 1977 02Y3602 US BORMIESE  

2 8 57 MASTER3 ILLINI FIORENZO 1968 02Y3602 US BORMIESE 22

5 18 56 MASTER3 MOTTA GABRIELE 1970 02Y3602 US BORMIESE 9

6 20 50 MASTER3 PEDRANZINI CLAUDIO 1970 02Y3602 US BORMIESE 7

9 28 46 MASTER3 SOSIO GRAZIANO 1970 02Y3602 US BORMIESE 2

RIT 9 MASTER3 SCHENA DANIELE 1972 02Y3602 US BORMIESE

RIT 65 MASTER3 MAGAROTTO FABIO 1970 02Y3602 US BORMIESE

10 40 19 MASTER4 SOSIO VALENTINO 1963 02Y3602 US BORMIESE 1

11 41 36 MASTER4 SCHIVALOCCHI ANDREA 1967 02Y3602 US BORMIESE

2 39 55 MASTER5 BRACCHI SILVANO 1959 02Y3602 US BORMIESE 22

6 63 61 MASTER5 CANCLINI ARRIGO 1960 02Y3602 US BORMIESE 7

2 61 59 MASTER6 ROMEDI FELICE 1953 02Y3602 US BORMIESE 15

1  60 DONNE REZZOLI MANUELA 1960 02Y3602 US BORMIESE 30

2 POSTALESIO 135
1 30 3 JUNIOR SPORT MUFFATTI SIMONE 1996 100922 POSTALESIO 30

4 14 2 MASTER1 DUCA FABRIZIO 1982 100922 POSTALESIO 11

11 44 5 MASTER3 MITTA NILO 1969 100922 POSTALESIO

5 25 33 MASTER4 DELLA MADDALENA GIORGIO1963 100922 POSTALESIO 9

8 35 35 MASTER4 DALONE LUCA 1964 100922 POSTALESIO 3

12 45 4 MASTER4 MUFFATTI GIANANTONIO1967 100922 POSTALESIO

7 52 32 MASTER6 ALBAREDA RENZO 1954 100922 POSTALESIO 30

1 55 54 MASTER6 POZZONI PATRIZIO 1955 100922 POSTALESIO 22

1 57 64 MASTER7 VENZI ROMILDO 1949 100922 POSTALESIO 30

3 TEAM VIESSE PRO 114
1 9 8 ELITE SPORT BREVI FEDERICO 1987 02L3918 TEAM VIESSE PRO 30

1 3 1 MASTER1 MOSCONI LINO 1981 02L3918 TEAM VIESSE PRO 30

3 11 15 MASTER1 ZAMPATTI SIMONE 1981 02L3918 TEAM VIESSE PRO 15

2 4 21 MASTER2 TAVERNA MASSIMIKIANO1974 02L3918 TEAM VIESSE PRO 22

RIT 29 MASTER2 DELLA BOSCA CRISTIANO1975 02L3918 TEAM VIESSE PRO  

3 13 7 MASTER3 CURTI LUCIANO 1971 02L3918 TEAM VIESSE PRO 15

9 36 30 MASTER4 MAINETTI FAUSTO 1964 02L3918 TEAM VIESSE PRO 2

4 SYSTEM CARS TEAM CHIAPPUCCI 97
2 5 38 MASTER1 MASCHERONI MICHELE 1978 02K3685 SYSTEM CARS TEAM CHIAPPUCCI 22

1 1 37 MASTER2 MASCHERONI ANDREA 1975 02K3685 SYSTEM CARS TEAM CHIAPPUCCI 30

12 56 41 MASTER3 PALMA FABRIZIO 1970 02K3685 SYSTEM CARS TEAM CHIAPPUCCI

1 2 44 MASTER4 ROMANO' AMBROGIO 1966 02K3685 SYSTEM CARS TEAM CHIAPPUCCI 30

3 12 39 MASTER4 SOTTOCORNOLA MAURO1966 02K3685 SYSTEM CARS TEAM CHIAPPUCCI 15



U.S.BORMIESE  23° TROFEO EDILTRASPORTI
GARA CICLISTICA AMATORIALE

BORMIO, 08 luglio 2012

F.C.I.

5 TEAM VALTELLINA 88
5 23 20 ELITE SPORT FRANZINI ALESSANDRO 1984 10415 TEAM VALTELLINA 9

3 19 48 MASTER2 ROSSI FEDERICO 1973 10415 TEAM VALTELLINA 15

1 6 12 MASTER3 BUSI VALTER 1971 10415 TEAM VALTELLINA 30

4 16 62 MASTER1 BIANCHINI OLIVIERO 1970 10415 TEAM VALTELLINA 11

4 22 25 MASTER4 PERREGRINI WALTER 1965 10415 TEAM VALTELLINA 11

6 31 47 MASTER4 CIAPPONI ALBERTO 1966 10415 TEAM VALTELLINA 7

7 34 14 MASTER4 CAIMMI PAOLO 1966 10415 TEAM VALTELLINA 5


